
MA1604

Emerging Investment Partners

Website: http://www.eip-capital.com
Tel: +961 01 998598
Fax: +961 01 998598

Address: Abdul Razzak Building, 2nd floor Abdul Hamid Karami St. Bab Idriss Riad El Solh
Country: Lebanon

City: Beirut

Karim Burhani Manging Director karim@eip-capital.com

Wassim Heneine Co-founder Managing
Director

 

Wassim Heneine Managing Director wassim@eip-capital.com

LIP02

Emirates Capital Limited
Website: http://www.emirates-capital.com

Tel: +971 4 331 8305
Fax: +971 4 331 8306

Address: PO Box 506597, Al Safa Tower, Suite 1004, Sheikh Zayed Road
Country: UAE

City: Dubai

Erik Essiger Chairman & CEO e.essiger@emirates-capital.com

LAAD04

Emirates International Investment
Company

Website: http://www.nh.ae/en/business/eiic/overview.aspx
Tel: +971 2 667 9777
Fax: +971 2 667 9997

Address: PO Box 2310
Country: UAE

City: Abu Dhabi

Choukrallah Maalouf Trader cmaalouf@eiic.ae

Samer Ghaddar Senior Portfolio Manager sghaddar@eiic.ae

Waseem Al Zaro Associate wzaro@eiic.ae
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SINJA31

Middle East Venture Partners
Website: http://www.mevp.com

Tel: +961 1 999604
Fax: +961 1 972755

Address: PO Box 16-7228, Ring Building, 6th Floor, Fouad Chehab Avenue
Country: Lebanon

City: Beirut

Mark Khoury Analyst mark.khoury@mevp.com

Rami Panayoti Senior Analyst rami.panayoti@mevp.com

Walid Hanna Managing Director walid.hanna@mevp.com

Walid Mansour Managing Director walid.mansour@mevp.com

SIJ24

Milaha Capital

Website: http://www.milaha.com
Tel: +974 4494 9666
Fax: +974 4483 3244

Address: P.O. Box 153 153
Country: Qatar

City: Doha

Ahmed Saadeh Investment Manager asaadeh@milaha.com

XB177

Miral Asset Management

Website: http://www.miral.ae/
Tel: +971 2 406 8888
Fax:

Address: 6th Floor, Al Shahama Rd 147774
Country: UAE

City: Abu Dhabi

Ahmer Naushad Associate Director ahmer.naushad@miral.ae
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